
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
147 
754 
637 
101 
766 
238 
102 
599 
955 
377 
88 

472 
610 
60 
4 

104 
30 

273 
280 
278 
357 
41 
53 
51 

203 
116 
592 
777 
398 
315 
425 
731 
989 
313 
347 
898 
412 
650 
26 
59 

Name 
Miro Sihvonen 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Thomas Sileika 
Zachary Pichon 
Michael Sandner 
Lukas Platt 
Richard Sikyna 
Szymon Staszkiewicz
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Martin Krc 
Dusan Drdaj 
Glen Meier 
Mads Sjøholm 
Nico Koch 
Marcel Stauffer 
Jeremy Sydow 
Roland Edelbacher 
Yannick Heylen 
Jan Vondrasek 
Thomas Vermijl 
Denis Polas 
Caleb Grothues 
Simon Jost 
Adrien Malaval 
Edvin Hagman 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Julien Lebeau 
Eric Schwella 
Leon Ast 
Gianluca Ecca 
Alexandr Shershnev 
Maks Mausser 
Imre Varga 
Petr Polak 
Johannes Klein 
Elias Stapel 
Pit Rickert 
Meico Vettik 
Tom Koch 
Ignatii Lopatin 

FNM 
SML 
DMU 
LaMSF 
FFM 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
FMB 
ACCR 
FMB 
SMF 
MA 
SMF 
FFM 
SVEMO 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
AMZS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
MFR 

Nat/Hometown 
FIN/ Vantaa 
DEN/ Nibe 
LAT/ Sassenburg 
FRA/ La Milesse 
AUT/ Rainbach 
GER/ 41179 
SVK/ Liesek 
POL/ Gdynia 
POL/ zebrzydowice 
CZE/ Šternberk 
CZE/ 19016 
DEN/ 8380 
DEN/ Gråsten 
GER/ Braunschweig 
AUT/ Nussdorf 
GER/ 09114 
AUT/ Alland 
BEL/ Zemst 
CZE/ 46006 
BEL/ Helchteren 
SVK/ Tren?ianské Stankov
AUS/ Iluka West Australia
SVK/ Popudinské Mo?id?a
FRA/ courrensan 
SWE/ Falköping 
AUT/ Rietz 
FRA/ Calvisson 
GER/ Felixsee 
GER/ Blankenburg 
GER/ Alpen 
RUS/ Grünheide 
SLO/ Trbovlje 
HUN/ Gy?r 
CZE/ Klatovy 
AUT/ Steyr 
GER/ Kettenacker 
GER/ Werl 
EST/ saue vald 
GER/ Wormstedt 
RUS/ Kungur 

Trademark 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
 KTM 2T 
KTM 2T 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Diga Junior Racing 
Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsp
WZ Racing 
Team Suzuki World MX2 
Thermotec Racing KTM 

MX SLOVAKIA 
Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 
JWD/ Ferrotherm Racing 
Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing 
BVZ Racing Team 
KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADA
MX KTM JUNIORS 
KTM Sturm/WZ Racing 
DIMOCO Europe Racing 
JSD IMMO 
JD 191 KTM Racing Team 
Raths Motorsports 

TEAM DIGA-PROCROSS 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team DIGA-PROCROSS 

COFAIN Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
KTM GST Berlin/ADAC Berlin Bran
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
WZ-Racing 
GARIN MX TEAM 

HTS Team by Mefo Sport 

Sturm Racing Team 
CLM Motorsport 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KTM RACING TEAM ESTONIA 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 
6 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
29:44.491 
29:57.157 
30:11.851 
30:21.540 
30:27.561 
30:29.087 
30:30.071 
30:30.674 
30:32.412 
30:34.236 
30:35.621 
30:38.327 
30:38.823 
30:51.634 
30:55.508 
30:57.820 
30:59.816 
31:15.012 
31:16.922 
31:17.881 
31:18.568 
31:19.637 
31:26.192 
31:27.738 
31:33.522 
31:39.321 
31:44.043 
31:45.077 
31:45.680 
31:49.667 
29:52.090 
29:54.284 
29:59.406 
30:01.306 
30:06.570 
30:02.120 
20:30.895 
14:41.311 

6:37.368 
8:10.277 

Diff 

12.666 
27.360 
37.049 
43.070 
44.596 
45.580 
46.183 
47.921 
49.745 
51.130 
53.836 
54.332 

1:07.143 
1:11.017 
1:13.329 
1:15.325 
1:30.521 
1:32.431 
1:33.390 
1:34.077 
1:35.146 
1:41.701 
1:43.247 
1:49.031 
1:54.830 
1:59.552 
2:00.586 
2:01.189 
2:05.176 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
9 Laps 

12 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:52.564 
1:53.827 
1:53.647 
1:54.293 
1:55.406 
1:55.830 
1:54.304 
1:56.399 
1:56.667 
1:54.402 
1:56.860 
1:57.820 
1:54.939 
1:57.999 
1:57.010 
1:57.758 
1:57.523 
1:58.352 
1:58.131 
1:58.205 
1:59.707 
1:57.551 
1:59.154 
1:58.200 
1:59.126 
1:59.480 
1:58.854 
1:58.890 
2:00.926 
2:00.532 
2:01.462 
2:01.272 
1:59.451 
1:59.545 
1:58.426 
1:58.155 
1:56.115 
1:59.688 
1:55.749 
2:01.361 

In Lap 
3 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
5 
3 
5 
8 
3 
7 
7 
5 
2 
3 
3 
4 

15 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
8 
3 
3 
3 
7 
3 
4 
2 
3 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 14 degrees, dry track 
#41 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
12.666 

Ø km/h 
49,930 

Best Lap Tm 
1:52.564 

km/h 
52,770 

Best Lap by 
147 - Miro Sihvonen 

Printed: 09.04.2017 13:32:21 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

1. Race  

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:20 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

09.04.2017 13:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noak:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr MX 05/17


